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UNIDAD DE  

  FUNCIONARIOS INTERNACIONALES 

 

VACANTES EN PLAZO DE SOLICITUD 
Se incluyen todos los puestos por organismos y un apartado detallado con los altos cargos y directivos  

El boletín está clasificado por organizaciones internacionales, según la fecha del plazo de solicitud, 

aparece el enlace subrayado en las vacantes publicadas en la última semana 

Se adjunta cuadro orientativo de categorías y niveles para facilitar la búsqueda. 

Sistema 

ONU y OSCE 

ONU FIELD 

SUPPORT 

Organizaciones 

Coordinadas OTAN, 

OCDE y otras 

UNOPS CERN Años experiencia 

USG-ASG  ADG  

Sin  

categoría 

 

D2  A7  >15  

D1 FS-7 A6  15 + 

P5 FS-6 A5 IICA-4 10 + 

P4 FS-5 A4 IICA-3 7 + 

P3 FS-4 A3 IICA-2 5 + 

P2 FS-3 A2 IICA-1 2 + 

P1  A1  Sin experiencia + 

 

En aquellas Organizaciones Internacionales que no disponen de categorías o niveles (o que disponiendo 

de ellas no se asimilen a los sistemas de las OO.II. como Naciones Unidas, OTAN, etc.) se ha optado por 

adjudicar a sus vacantes una categoría ya existente, en función de la experiencia requerida en el puesto 

ofertado. 

Se puede acceder rápidamente a un organismo mediante el índice, existiendo un enlace a él en la parte 

superior derecha de cada página. Para hacer una selección personalizada utilice el comando de 

búsqueda del archivo PDF. 

Email: ufi@maec.es  

 

mailto:ufi@maec.es
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D2-A7 

ONU: 22-03 Director, Capacity Development and Implementation D2 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en 

OACI: 22-03 Director, Capacity Development and Implementation (CDI) D2 MONTREAL 

(CANADÁ) https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en 

ONU: 25-03 Director, Humanitarian Sector Division D2 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271480?language=en 

ONU: 25-03 Director, Crisis Response Division D2 NUEVA YORK (ESTADOS UNIDOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271476?language=en 

UN-OIM: 29-03 Regional Director D2 PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-

1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22 

ONU: 07-04 Managing Director, Technology Bank for the Least Developed Countries D2 GEBZE 

(TURQUÍA) https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273362?language=en 

UN-PNUD: 16-04 Secretary, Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC) D2 GINEBRA 

(SUIZA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32682 

UN-UNOPS: 18-04 Director, Cities Alliance D2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) PROLONGADA 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Director-Cities-Alliance/1886 

UN-UNICEF: 21-04 Comptroller and Director, Division of Finance and Management D2 NUEVA 

YORK (EEUU) https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-

of-finance-and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa 

  

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271480?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271476?language=en
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273362?language=en
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32682
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32682
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Director-Cities-Alliance/1886
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-of-finance-and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-of-finance-and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa
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D1-P6-A6 

UN-UNU: 20-03 Director D1 TOKIO (JAPÓN) PRORROGADA 

https://careers.unu.edu/o/director-unu-ias-d1 

ONU: 21-03 PRINCIPAL LEGAL OFFICER D1 NUEVA YORK (ESTADOS UNIDOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270280?language=en 

OACI: 22-03 Deputy Director, Environment and Cleaner Energy D1 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914 

ICRC: 22-03 Head of the Legal Division A6 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-Head-of-the-Legal-Division-

31600/1368692033/ 

ONU: 22-03 Deputy Director, Environment and Cleaner Energy D1 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914?language=en 

UN-OMPI: 25-03 Director, Finance Division D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

BAII: 26-03 Manager, Board Operations A6 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-

board-operations.html 

UNWOMEN: 28-03 Chief, Leadership and Decision-Making Section D1 NAIROBI (KENIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

ONU: 29-03 Executive Secretary D1 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/268707?language=en 

AEE: 31-03 Head of the Quality Department A6 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Quality-Department/1365140533/ 

UN-FNUAP: 31-03 SWEDD Director WCARO D1 DAKAR (SENEGAL) 

https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/swedd-director-wcaro-dakar-senegal-d1 

ONU: 02-04 Chief of Branch, E-Commerce and Digital Economy Branch D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269073?language=en 

https://careers.unu.edu/o/director-unu-ias-d1
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270280?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-Head-of-the-Legal-Division-31600/1368692033/
https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-%28GVA%29-Head-of-the-Legal-Division-31600/1368692033/
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914?language=en
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-board-operations.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-board-operations.html
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/268707?language=en
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Quality-Department/1365140533/
https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/swedd-director-wcaro-dakar-senegal-d1
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269073?language=en
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UN-PNUD: 03-04 Director, German Rep Office D1 BERLÍN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32579 

UN-PNUD: 03-04 Director of Communications D1 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32580 

UNWOMEN: 03-04 Deputy Director, Integrated Resources Management Section, Division of 

Finance and Administration (DFA) D1 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

OTAN: 08-04 Chief Information Officer A6 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260211&lang=en 

UN-OMPI: 09-04 Director, Creative Economy Data Program D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

UN-FAO: 10-04 Deputy Director, CSI Digital FAO and Agro-Informatics Division D1 ROMA 

(ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600555&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

UN-FNUAP: 21-04 Representative D1 MONROVIA (LIBERIA) 

https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/representative-monrovia-liberia-d1-0 

  

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32579
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32579
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32580
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32580
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260211&lang=en
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600555&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600555&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/representative-monrovia-liberia-d1-0
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ORGANISMOS 

BANCO ASIÁTICO DE INVERSIÓN E INFRAESTRUCTURA 

BAII 

 
 

24-03 Senior Integrity Specialist A4 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

integrity-specialist-86.html 

26-03 Manager, Board Operations A6 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-

board-operations.html 

31-03 Senior Investment Officer, Financial Sponsor Debt Business A5 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-

investment-officer-financial-sponsor-debt-business89.html 

06-04 Finance Officer, Loan Management A3 PEKÍN (CHINA) 

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/finance-officer-

loan-management90.html 

  

https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-integrity-specialist-86.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-integrity-specialist-86.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-board-operations.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/manager-board-operations.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-financial-sponsor-debt-business89.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/senior-investment-officer-financial-sponsor-debt-business89.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/finance-officer-loan-management90.html
https://www.aiib.org/en/opportunities/career/job-vacancies/staff/job-details/finance-officer-loan-management90.html
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BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL CONSEJO DE EUROPA 

BCOE 
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OFICINA INTERNACIONAL DE PESOS Y MEDIDAS 

BIMP 
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ORGANIZACIÓN EUROPEA DE INVESTIGACIONES NUCLEARES 

CERN 

 
 

22-03 Exhibition Developer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/sr-eco-vie-2026-

51-ld/ 

22-03 Protocol Officer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/sr-se-prt-2026-50-ld/ 

31-03 Electrical Cabling Project Technician CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.cern/jobs/en-el-cs-2025-277-ld/ 

04-04 Procurement Officer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/ipt-pi-su-2026-

53-ld/ 

05-04 Laboratory Technician CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-

2026-54-ld/ 

07-04 Data Centre Engineer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/be-css-isa-2026-

56-ld/ 

09-04 Library and Archives Specialist CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/osi-sis-

al-2026-55-ld/ 

10-04 Communication Support Officer (Procurement) Engineer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.cern/jobs/communication-support-officer-procurement/ 

10-04 Environmental Engineer (Environmental Impact Assessment) CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.cern/jobs/environmental-engineer-environmental-impact-assessment/ 

14-04 Radiation Protection Physicist CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.cern/jobs/radiation-protection-physicist/ 

19-04 Electronics Technical Engineer CERN GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.cern/jobs/sy-epc-

oms-2026-58-ld/ 

  

https://careers.cern/jobs/sr-eco-vie-2026-51-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/sr-eco-vie-2026-51-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/sr-se-prt-2026-50-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/en-el-cs-2025-277-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/ipt-pi-su-2026-53-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/ipt-pi-su-2026-53-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-2026-54-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/hse-env-pm-2026-54-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/be-css-isa-2026-56-ld/
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https://careers.cern/jobs/communication-support-officer-procurement/
https://careers.cern/jobs/environmental-engineer-environmental-impact-assessment/
https://careers.cern/jobs/radiation-protection-physicist/
https://careers.cern/jobs/sy-epc-oms-2026-58-ld/
https://careers.cern/jobs/sy-epc-oms-2026-58-ld/
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CONFERENCIA DE LA HAYA DE DERECHO INTERNACIONAL PRIVADO 

CHDIP 

 
 

 



INDICE 

17 

 

CENTRO INTEGRAL AGRONÓMICO DE ESTUDIO DEL MEDITERRÁNEO 

CIHEAM 

 

 
15-04 Administrator of Economy and Development A2 ZARAGOZA (ESPAÑA) 

https://www.iamz.ciheam.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Administrator-of-Economy-and-

Development-CIHEAM-ZARAGOZA-2026.pdf 

 

 

  

https://www.iamz.ciheam.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Administrator-of-Economy-and-Development-CIHEAM-ZARAGOZA-2026.pdf
https://www.iamz.ciheam.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/02/Administrator-of-Economy-and-Development-CIHEAM-ZARAGOZA-2026.pdf
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CONSEJO DE EUROPA 

COE 

 

 

23-03 Scientific Programme Manager A2 ESTRASBURGO (FRANCIA) 

https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Scientific-Programme-

Manager/1236 

23-03 Deputy to the Head of Secretariat of the Committee on Legal Affairs and Human Rights 

A4 ESTRASBURGO (FRANCIA) 

https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Deputy-to-the-Head-of-

Secretariat-of-the-Committee-on-Legal-Affairs-and-Human-Rights/1246 

23-03 Head of Secretariat of the Committee on Equality and Non-discrimination A4 

ESTRASBURGO (FRANCIA) https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Head-

of-Secretariat-Committee-on-Equality-and-Non-discrimination/1244 

24-03 Head of Division, Venice Commission A4 ESTRASBURGO (FRANCIA) 

https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Head-of-Division-Venice-

Commission/1174 

30-03 Access and Security Agent A2 ESTRASBURGO (FRANCIA) 

https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Access-and-Security-Agent/1212 

 

 

  

https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Scientific-Programme-Manager/1236
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https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Deputy-to-the-Head-of-Secretariat-of-the-Committee-on-Legal-Affairs-and-Human-Rights/1246
https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Deputy-to-the-Head-of-Secretariat-of-the-Committee-on-Legal-Affairs-and-Human-Rights/1246
https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Head-of-Secretariat-Committee-on-Equality-and-Non-discrimination/1244
https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Head-of-Secretariat-Committee-on-Equality-and-Non-discrimination/1244
https://talents.coe.int/en_GB/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Head-of-Division-Venice-Commission/1174
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CONSEJO OLEÍCOLA INTERNACIONAL 

COI 
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CORTE PENAL INTERNACIONAL 

CPI 

 
 

27-03 Head of Interpretation Unit P4 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24352&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d 

27-03 Associate Field Operations Officer P2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24353&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d 

29-03 Associate Business Solutions Officer P2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24348&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d 

02-04 Case Manager P1 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24344&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=wDLvKLhK2%2fPc8pcZabld33rDBnJPQwYLRIaTdTh9%2bFw%3d 

05-04 Head of OTP Human Resources Office P4 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24355&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=%2beZvtxnDBtZ7slKJkqm6TTImeo6cWv6Sk0WEaL6as8A%3d 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24352&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24352&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24352&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24352&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24353&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24353&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24353&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24353&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24348&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24348&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24348&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24348&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=S9URc88wXe1cRizY3phbHx4CiWhW53HQiuyVvS0r4Uc%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24344&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=wDLvKLhK2%2fPc8pcZabld33rDBnJPQwYLRIaTdTh9%2bFw%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24344&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=wDLvKLhK2%2fPc8pcZabld33rDBnJPQwYLRIaTdTh9%2bFw%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24344&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=wDLvKLhK2%2fPc8pcZabld33rDBnJPQwYLRIaTdTh9%2bFw%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24344&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=wDLvKLhK2%2fPc8pcZabld33rDBnJPQwYLRIaTdTh9%2bFw%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24355&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=%2beZvtxnDBtZ7slKJkqm6TTImeo6cWv6Sk0WEaL6as8A%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24355&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=%2beZvtxnDBtZ7slKJkqm6TTImeo6cWv6Sk0WEaL6as8A%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24355&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=%2beZvtxnDBtZ7slKJkqm6TTImeo6cWv6Sk0WEaL6as8A%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24355&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=%2beZvtxnDBtZ7slKJkqm6TTImeo6cWv6Sk0WEaL6as8A%3d
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09-04 Associate Budget Planning and Monitoring Officer P2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24363&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=IVvF77uCOiWBpDByG5Kq0sSaGzumYNLydQobcEFRa00%3d 

10-04 Special Assistant to the Prosecutor P2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24356&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=H1e8glm5C3EAr5c35Mo96Ixz3aewfB3Xgi1Fo8Zv3Yg%3d 

13-04 Budget Planning and Monitoring Officer P3 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24364&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d 

13-04 Associate Legal Officer P2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBar

Level=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24365&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d 
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https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24363&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=IVvF77uCOiWBpDByG5Kq0sSaGzumYNLydQobcEFRa00%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24356&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=H1e8glm5C3EAr5c35Mo96Ixz3aewfB3Xgi1Fo8Zv3Yg%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24356&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=H1e8glm5C3EAr5c35Mo96Ixz3aewfB3Xgi1Fo8Zv3Yg%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24356&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=H1e8glm5C3EAr5c35Mo96Ixz3aewfB3Xgi1Fo8Zv3Yg%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24356&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=H1e8glm5C3EAr5c35Mo96Ixz3aewfB3Xgi1Fo8Zv3Yg%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24364&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24364&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24364&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24364&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24365&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24365&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24365&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
https://career5.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=1657261P&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=24365&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=QUUaHYtafkkwjaZ%2bISdJzgYI3bkM5%2fgl9f2Eb5ajCx4%3d
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ORGANIZACIÓN DEL TRATADO DE PROHIBICIÓN COMPLETA DE LOS 

ENSAYOS NUCLEARES 

CTBTO 

 
 

01-04 Performance Monitoring and Data Analyst Expert P4 VIENA (AUSTRIA) 

https://career2.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=ctbtoprepa&navBa

rLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=2384&selected_lang=en_G

B&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Eur

ope/Madrid&_s.crb=MJz2jS32FjOF2b%2bt4%2fd0qH%2bkfuyNDwIcXYxjWceqmPo%3d 

 

  

https://career2.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=ctbtoprepa&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=2384&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=MJz2jS32FjOF2b%2bt4%2fd0qH%2bkfuyNDwIcXYxjWceqmPo%3d
https://career2.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=ctbtoprepa&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=2384&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=MJz2jS32FjOF2b%2bt4%2fd0qH%2bkfuyNDwIcXYxjWceqmPo%3d
https://career2.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=ctbtoprepa&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=2384&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=MJz2jS32FjOF2b%2bt4%2fd0qH%2bkfuyNDwIcXYxjWceqmPo%3d
https://career2.successfactors.eu/career?career_ns=job_listing&company=ctbtoprepa&navBarLevel=JOB_SEARCH&rcm_site_locale=en_GB&career_job_req_id=2384&selected_lang=en_GB&jobAlertController_jobAlertId=&jobAlertController_jobAlertName=&browserTimeZone=Europe/Madrid&_s.crb=MJz2jS32FjOF2b%2bt4%2fd0qH%2bkfuyNDwIcXYxjWceqmPo%3d
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AGENCIA ESPACIAL EUROPEA 

ESA 

 

20-03 Sustainability Lead A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Sustainability-

Lead/1368500733/ 

20-03 Liaison Officer A2 HOUSTON (EEUU) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Houston-Liaison-Officer-

TX-77001/1368659133/ 

23-03 Earth Observation Future Missions Optical Payload Engineer - Emerging Sensing 

Technologies A3 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Earth-

Observation-Future-Missions-Optical-Payload-Engineer-Emerging-Sensing-

Technologies/1369223933/ 

23-03 Systems Engineering Department A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) ROSTER 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Systems-Engineering-Department-%28Reserve-

list%29/1369095533/ 

24-03 Internal Research Fellow in Ground Segment and Operations of the Future A1 

DARMSTADT (ALEMANIA) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Internal-Research-Fellow-

%28PostDoc%29-in-Ground-Segment-and-Operations-of-the-Future/1367322333/ 

25-03 Senior Policy Advisor A2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Bruxelles-Senior-

Policy-Advisor-%282-posts%29/1370207533/ 

26-03 Copernicus Space Segment Technical Coordinator A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Copernicus-Space-Segment-Technical-

Coordinator/1261075801/ 

27-03 Executive Assistant - Directorate Management Level A2 MULTIPLES DESTINOS ROSTER 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Executive-Assistant-Directorate-Management-Level-

%28Reserve-list%29/1368727333/ 

27-03 System Security Engineer A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-System-Security-Engineer/1287577601/ 

30-03 Galileo Ground Segment Network Coordinator A3 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

REANUNCIADA https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-

Coordinator/1289788801/ 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Sustainability-Lead/1368500733/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-Sustainability-Lead/1368500733/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Houston-Liaison-Officer-TX-77001/1368659133/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Houston-Liaison-Officer-TX-77001/1368659133/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Earth-Observation-Future-Missions-Optical-Payload-Engineer-Emerging-Sensing-Technologies/1369223933/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Earth-Observation-Future-Missions-Optical-Payload-Engineer-Emerging-Sensing-Technologies/1369223933/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Earth-Observation-Future-Missions-Optical-Payload-Engineer-Emerging-Sensing-Technologies/1369223933/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Systems-Engineering-Department-%28Reserve-list%29/1369095533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Systems-Engineering-Department-%28Reserve-list%29/1369095533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Internal-Research-Fellow-%28PostDoc%29-in-Ground-Segment-and-Operations-of-the-Future/1367322333/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Internal-Research-Fellow-%28PostDoc%29-in-Ground-Segment-and-Operations-of-the-Future/1367322333/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Bruxelles-Senior-Policy-Advisor-%282-posts%29/1370207533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Bruxelles-Senior-Policy-Advisor-%282-posts%29/1370207533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Copernicus-Space-Segment-Technical-Coordinator/1261075801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Copernicus-Space-Segment-Technical-Coordinator/1261075801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Executive-Assistant-Directorate-Management-Level-%28Reserve-list%29/1368727333/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Executive-Assistant-Directorate-Management-Level-%28Reserve-list%29/1368727333/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-System-Security-Engineer/1287577601/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-Coordinator/1289788801/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-Ground-Segment-Network-Coordinator/1289788801/
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30-03 ERS-EO/SRN Applications Engineer A3 FRASCATI (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EOSRN-Applications-Engineer/1371509333/ 

30-03 ERS-EO/Downstream Ground System Manager A5 FRASCATI (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EODownstream-Ground-System-Manager/1371506233/ 

30-03 ERS-EO/Downstream Ground System Engineer A3 FRASCATI (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EODownstream-Ground-System-Engineer/1371511733/ 

30-03 EO Future Microwave Payload Engineer A4 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-EO-Future-Microwave-Payload-Engineer/1371410633/ 

31-03 Head of the Quality Department A6 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Quality-Department/1365140533/ 

01-04 Navigation Systems Evolution Engineer (Multiple Positions) A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES 

BAJOS) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Navigation-Systems-Evolution-Engineer-

%28Multiple-Positions%29/1372683433/ 

01-04 Safety and Security Officer A2 MULTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Safety-and-Security-Officer/1372765233/ 

01-04 System AIV Engineer A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-System-AIV-Engineer/1372524833/ 

01-04 Telecom Product Assurance and Safety Manager A5 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Telecom-Product-Assurance-and-Safety-

Manager/1372460933/ 

02-04 Galileo G2B Satellite Payload Manager A5 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-G2B-Satellite-Payload-Manager/1372689233/ 

06-04 HR Legal Officer A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-HR-Legal-

Officer/1374283433/ 

06-04 ERS-EO Architecture and Upstream Manager A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-ERS-EO-Architecture-and-Upstream-

Manager/1374254533/ 

06-04 EO Frequency Management and Technology Engineer A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-EO-Frequency-Management-and-Technology-

Engineer/1374052733/ 

06-04 NAVISP Technology Innovation Engineer A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-NAVISP-Technology-Innovation-Engineer/1374033633/ 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EOSRN-Applications-Engineer/1371509333/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EODownstream-Ground-System-Manager/1371506233/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-ERS-EODownstream-Ground-System-Engineer/1371511733/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-EO-Future-Microwave-Payload-Engineer/1371410633/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Head-of-the-Quality-Department/1365140533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Navigation-Systems-Evolution-Engineer-%28Multiple-Positions%29/1372683433/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Navigation-Systems-Evolution-Engineer-%28Multiple-Positions%29/1372683433/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Darmstadt-Safety-and-Security-Officer/1372765233/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-System-AIV-Engineer/1372524833/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Telecom-Product-Assurance-and-Safety-Manager/1372460933/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Telecom-Product-Assurance-and-Safety-Manager/1372460933/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Galileo-G2B-Satellite-Payload-Manager/1372689233/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-HR-Legal-Officer/1374283433/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Paris-HR-Legal-Officer/1374283433/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-ERS-EO-Architecture-and-Upstream-Manager/1374254533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-ERS-EO-Architecture-and-Upstream-Manager/1374254533/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-EO-Frequency-Management-and-Technology-Engineer/1374052733/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-EO-Frequency-Management-and-Technology-Engineer/1374052733/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-NAVISP-Technology-Innovation-Engineer/1374033633/
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06-04 Copernicus and DestinE EO Data Architect and AI Expert A2 FRASCATI (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-Copernicus-and-DestinE-EO-Data-Architect-and-AI-Expert-

%282-posts%29/1373996233/ 

06-04 Senior Executive Assistant A5 MULTIPLES DESTINOS ROSTER 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Senior-Executive-Assistant-DGDirector-Level-%28Reserve-

list%29/1371675033/ 

14-05 Contracts Officer (Reserve list) A2 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) ROSTER 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Contracts-Officer-%28Reserve-list%29/1293266901/ 

02-06 Contracts Specialist A3 NOORDWIJK (PAISES BAJOS) ROSTER 

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Contracts-Specialist-%28Reserve-list%29/1369256533/ 

  

https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-Copernicus-and-DestinE-EO-Data-Architect-and-AI-Expert-%282-posts%29/1373996233/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Frascati-Copernicus-and-DestinE-EO-Data-Architect-and-AI-Expert-%282-posts%29/1373996233/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Senior-Executive-Assistant-DGDirector-Level-%28Reserve-list%29/1371675033/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Senior-Executive-Assistant-DGDirector-Level-%28Reserve-list%29/1371675033/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Contracts-Officer-%28Reserve-list%29/1293266901/
https://jobs.esa.int/job/Noordwijk-Contracts-Specialist-%28Reserve-list%29/1369256533/
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OBSERVATORIO ESPACIAL EUROPEO 

ESO 

 
 

25-03 ARC Scientist A3 GARCHING (ALEMANIA) https://recruitment.eso.org/jobs/2026_0014 

 

  

https://recruitment.eso.org/jobs/2026_0014
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EUROCONTROL 

EUC 

 

 

26-03 Business Solutions Analyst A2 MAASTRICHT (PAÍSES BAJOS) 

https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/business-solutions-analyst-ma-2026-ad-1081-1 

26-03 Cloud Architect A3 BRUSELAS (BÉLGICA) https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/cloud-

architect-noc-nm-2026-ad-1083-1 

02-04 European AIS Database (EAD) Data and Analytics Expert A2 BRUSELAS (BÉLGICA) 

https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/european-ais-database-ead-data-and-analytics-expert-noc-

nm-2026-ad-1082-1 

 

  

https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/business-solutions-analyst-ma-2026-ad-1081-1
https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/cloud-architect-noc-nm-2026-ad-1083-1
https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/cloud-architect-noc-nm-2026-ad-1083-1
https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/european-ais-database-ead-data-and-analytics-expert-noc-nm-2026-ad-1082-1
https://jobs.eurocontrol.int/jobs/european-ais-database-ead-data-and-analytics-expert-noc-nm-2026-ad-1082-1
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ALIANZA MUNDIAL PARA EL FOMENTO DE LA VACUNACIÓN Y LA 

INMUNIZACIÓN 

GAVI 

 
 

03-04 Senior Donor Manager, Europe A4 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-

sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2464 

  

https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2464
https://fs-2662.my.salesforce-sites.com/recruit/fRecruit__ApplyJob?vacancyNo=VN2464
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ACADEMIA INTERNACIONAL CONTRA LA CORRUPCIÓN 

IACA 
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CENTRO INTERNACIONAL DE ESTUDIOS PARA LA CONSERVACIÓN Y LA 

RESTAURACIÓN DE LOS BIENES CULTURALES 

ICCROM 
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COMITÉ INTERNACIONAL DE LA CRUZ ROJA 

ICRC 

 
 

20-03 Vehicle Fleet Manager A3 MANILA (FILIPINAS) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Manila-

%28MAN%29-Vehicle-Fleet-Manager-31647/1370826733/ 

22-03 Head of the Legal Division A6 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Geneva-

%28GVA%29-Head-of-the-Legal-Division-31600/1368692033/ 

23-03 Physical Rehabilitation Project Manager 1 A3 KABUL (AFGANISTAN) REANUNCIADA 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Kabul-%28KAB%29-Re-announcement_Physical-Rehabilitation-

Project-Manager-1-31539/1372358433/ 

30-03 Communication Coordinator A5 BOGOTA (COLOMBIA) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Communication-Coordinator-

31743/1371815233/ 

30-03 Especialista de Análisis y Evidencia A2 BOGOTA (COLOMBIA) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Bogota-%28BOG%29-Especialista-de-Análisis-y-Evidencia-

31683/1371801433/ 

31-03 Regional ICT Infrastructure and Network Engineer A4 MANILA (FILIPINAS) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Manila-%28MAN%29-Regional-ICT-Infrastructure-and-Network-

Engineer-31412/1293505101/ 

31-03 Financial Reporting Specialist A2 MANILA (FILIPINAS) 

https://careers.icrc.org/job/Manila-Shared-Services-Centre-Financial-Reporting-Specialist-

31577/1369838733/ 

31-03 Accounting Analyst A2 MANILA (FILIPINAS) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Manila-Shared-

Services-Centre-Accounting-Analyst-31626/1368954433/ 

31-03 Business Process Analyst A2 MANILA (FILIPINAS) https://careers.icrc.org/job/Manila-

Shared-Services-Centre-Business-Process-Analyst-31649/1369413333/ 
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INSTITUTO INTERNACIONAL PARA LA DEMOCRACIA Y LA ASISTENCIA 

ELECTORAL 

IDEA 

 
 

24-03 Project Manager A3 GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7313375-

project-manager-guatemala 

02-04 Project Officer ICT and Cybersecurity A3 KIEV (UCRANIA) 

https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7373341-project-officer-ict-and-cybersecurity-ukraine 

  

https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7313375-project-manager-guatemala
https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7313375-project-manager-guatemala
https://careers.idea.int/jobs/7373341-project-officer-ict-and-cybersecurity-ukraine


INDICE 

33 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL PARA EL DERECHO DEL DESARROLLO 

IDLO 

 
 

20-03 Chief Strategy and Policy Planning A5 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://www.impactpool.org/jobs/1199128 

31-03 Intérprete / Traductor A2 KIEV (UCRANIA) https://www.impactpool.org/jobs/1182750 
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https://www.impactpool.org/jobs/1182750
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ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL DE POLICÍA CRIMINAL 

INTERPOL 

 

 

29-03 Head of Department - Engineering and Solution Design Competency Center A5 LYON 

(FRANCIA) https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-Head-of-Department-Engineering-and-

Solution-Design-Competency-Center/1369926300/ 

01-04 AI Platform Lead A4 LYON (FRANCIA) https://209400.jobs2web.com/job/Lyon-AI-

Platform-Lead/1372208900/ 
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AGENCIA INTERNACIONAL DE ENERGÍAS RENOVABLES 

IRENA 
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TRIBUNAL INTERNACIONAL DEL DERECHO DEL MAR 

ITLOS 

 
 

 

 

  



INDICE 

37 

 

CENTRO INTERNACIONAL DE DIÁLOGO 

KAICIID 
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ORGANIZACIÓN DE COOPERACIÓN Y DESARROLLO ECONÓMICOS 

OCDE 

 

 

22-03 Human Resources Business Partner, Business Advisory Team A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000111873361-human-resources-business-

partner-business-advisory-team?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

25-03 Talent Management Analyst A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000112701687-talent-management-analyst-

?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

25-03 The Nuclear Energy Agency Administration and Planning Officer A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000112689882-the-nuclear-energy-agency-

administration-and-planning-officer?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

25-03 Assistant A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000114414586-assistant?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-

4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

29-03 Expenditure Manager A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000112925988-expenditure-manager-

?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

30-03 The Nuclear Energy Agency - AI Engineer A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000113456965-the-nuclear-energy-agency-ai-

engineer?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 

06-04 The Nuclear Energy Agency, IT Systems ArchitectN A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000114554558-the-nuclear-energy-agency-it-

systems-architect?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 
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06-04 Agence pour l'énergie nucléaire, Architecte des systèmes informatiques A3 PARIS 

(FRANCIA) https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000114554573-agence-pour-l-energie-

nucleaire-architecte-des-systemes-informatiques?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-

cc2477730cb5 

06-04 Head of the Mission Innovation Secretariat A4 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://jobs.smartrecruiters.com/OECD/744000115002237-head-of-the-mission-innovation-

secretariat-?trid=3b3fd07c-0791-4ac8-9ea8-cc2477730cb5 
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OFICINA EUROPEA DE PATENTES 

OEP 

 

 

 

23-03 Investment Processes Specialist A2 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-Processes-Specialist/22394-en_GB 

23-03 Investment System Solutions Specialist A2 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://jobs.epo.org/job/Investment-System-Solutions-Specialist/22395-en_GB 
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ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE SANIDAD ANIMAL 

OMSA 
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ORGANIZACIÓN PARA LA PROHIBICIÓN DE LAS ARMAS QUÍMICAS 

OPCW 

 
 

21-03 Senior Industry Officer P4 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) REANUNCIADA https://opcw-

career.talent-soft.com/job/job-senior-industry-officer-p-4-re-advertisment-_547.aspx 

11-04 Evaluation Officer P3 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) https://opcw-career.talent-

soft.com/job/job-evaluation-officer-p3-2-posts-_555.aspx 

  

https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-senior-industry-officer-p-4-re-advertisment-_547.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-senior-industry-officer-p-4-re-advertisment-_547.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-evaluation-officer-p3-2-posts-_555.aspx
https://opcw-career.talent-soft.com/job/job-evaluation-officer-p3-2-posts-_555.aspx


INDICE 

43 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN PARA LA SEGURIDAD Y LA COOPERACIÓN EN EUROPA 

OSCE 

 
 

26-03 Assistant Project Officer P1 VIENA (AUSTRIA) https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/assistant-

project-officer-p1-4583 

08-04 Deputy Head, Election Department P4 VARSOVIA (POLONIA) 

https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/deputy-head-election-department-p4-4590 

08-04 Project Co-ordinator P3 VARSOVIA (POLONIA) https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/project-

co-ordinator-p3-4591 

08-04 Associate Project Officer P2 VARSOVIA (POLONIA) 

https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/associate-project-officer-p2-4592 

16-04 Associate Medical Officer P2 KIEV (UCRANIA) https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/associate-

medical-officer-p2-4599 

16-04 Senior Adviser P4 VIENA (AUSTRIA) https://vacancies.osce.org/jobs/senior-adviser-p4-

4601 
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CONVENIO PARA LA PROTECCIÓN DEL MEDIO MARINO DEL 

ATLÁNTICO NORDESTE 
 

OSPAR 

 
 

 

  

  



INDICE 

45 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN DEL TRATADO DEL ATLÁNTICO NORTE 

OTAN 

 
 

20-03 Solution Support Engineer, Joint Command and Control A2 LA HAYA (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260414&lang=en 

22-03 Digital Editor (Web) A2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260260&lang=en 

22-03 CBRN Officer A2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260250&lang=en 

22-03 Head, NSPO Secretariat A5 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260280&lang=en 

22-03 OTAN Junior Budget Officer, ICTM A1 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260262&lang=en 

23-03 Senior System Engineer (Cyber Security) A3 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/is-59-17a3-pool/1aqhqk 

23-03 Staff Officer (Systems and Capabilities) A4 MONS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260257&lang=en 

23-03 Staff Officer (CIS Cyber) A3 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260287&lang=en 

23-03 Staff Officer (Business Continuity) A2 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260286&lang=en 

23-03 Staff Assistant (Civilian Human Resources) Temporary Post A2 STAVANGER (NORUEGA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260430&lang=en 

24-03 Finance Officer (Business Controller & Partner Services) A3 BRAINE L´ALLEUD (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260314&lang=en 
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24-03 Technical Officer (Flight Simulation and Training) A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) 

https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/la-100-15-a2-3rd-publication/f6tp9b 

25-03 Quality, Risk Management and Compliance Officer A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) 

https://nspa-nato.career.emply.com/ad/lb-pool-15a2/oeagwy 

25-03 Technical Officer (Quality Assurance) A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/os-127-15a2/i0n9e7 

26-03 System Engineer (ICT) A2 MONS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260447&lang=en 

26-03 Project Officer A2 HALIFAX (CANADA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260285&lang=en 

29-03 Junior Officer, Prioritised Ukraine Requirements List A1 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260418&lang=en 

29-03 Junior Officer, Organisational Design and Development A1 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260399&lang=en 

29-03 Technical Officer (GBR PDS) A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/lm-266-15a2/3k2qgw 

29-03 Senior Contracting Officer A2 BRUNSSUM (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260305&lang=en 

30-03 Procurement Policy Officer A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/pl-3-15a2/74o7ta 

30-03 Principal Assistant (Finance and Accounting) A2 POGGIO RENATICO (ITALIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260421&lang=en 

31-03 Principal Procurement Officer Team Leader A4 TARANTO (ITALIA) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/pp-540-22a4/ow0seb 

01-04 Political Advisor A5 NORTHWOOD (U.K.) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260405&lang=en 

01-04 Staff Officer Operation and Architecture Management A2 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260294&lang=en 

01-04 Panel Executive Officer A3 PARIS (FRANCIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260296&lang=en 

02-04 Resource Manager (Finance) A2 BRUNSSUM (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260361&lang=en 
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03-04 Section Head (Infrastructure Management) A3 NAPOLES (ITALIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=251545&lang=en 

03-04 Principal Contracting Officer A4 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260425&lang=en 

04-04 Staff Officer (Monitor) A2 MONS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260394&lang=en 

05-04 Staff Officer (Strategic Management, Business Continuity) A2 BRUNSSUM (PAISES 

BAJOS) https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=251079&lang=en 

05-04 Director of Finance A5 BRUNSSUM (PAISES BAJOS) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260409&lang=en 

05-04 Senior Investigator A3 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/ga-1-17a3/fgtfpc 

05-04 Officer, Accounting, Financial Reporting Policy A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260328&lang=en 

06-04 Officer, Plans A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260334&lang=en 

06-04 Staff Officer (Exercise Coordination, Alignment) A2 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260408&lang=en 

06-04 Project Coordinator (Communication Services, Core Communications Network Services) 

A3 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260403&lang=en 

08-04 Principal Officer (Competition Avocacy) A4 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/pg-13-17a3-20a4/f8rc3g 

08-04 Technical Officer (Ammunition) A2 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/lb-12-15a2/jqrvq4 

08-04 Chief Information Officer A6 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260211&lang=en 

13-04 Staff Officer (Principal Tech Coord) A3 NORFOLK (EEUU) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260346&lang=en 

14-04 Senior Technical Officer (Senior Developer) A3 CAPELLEN (LUXEMBURGO) https://nspa-

nato.career.emply.com/ad/ld-278-17a3/eo9wte 
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20-04 Project Manager/Branch Head (Infrastructure) A2 GEILENKIRCHEN (ALEMANIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260398&lang=en 

28-04 Officer, Life Cycle Management A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260266&lang=en 

09-04 Operational Analyst A3 RAMSTEIN-MIESENBACH (ALEMANIA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260389&lang=en 

12-04 Lead Governance Officer for CIS Federations A3 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) 

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260417&lang=en 

  

https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260398&lang=en
https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260266&lang=en
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https://nato.taleo.net/careersection/2/jobdetail.ftl?job=260417&lang=en
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ORGANIZACION INTERGUBERNAMENTAL PARA EL TRANSPORTE 

INTERNACIONAL POR FERROCARRIL 

OTIF 
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UNIÓN POR EL MEDITERRÁNEO 

UFM 

 

 

24-03 Finance & Accounting Officer (Senior Position) A5 BARCELONA (ESPAÑA) 

https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/01_Call-of-

Candidatures_Officer_Finance-and-Accounting_UFMST202601-Deadline-24-Mar-26-1.pdf 

31-03 Director of Administration ,Finance, Legal & Administration Department A5 BARCELONA 

(ESPAÑA) PRORROGADA https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/01_Call-of-

Candidatures_Director-of-Administration-UfMFT202511-posting-extended-deadline.pdf 

 

  

https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/01_Call-of-Candidatures_Officer_Finance-and-Accounting_UFMST202601-Deadline-24-Mar-26-1.pdf
https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2026/03/01_Call-of-Candidatures_Officer_Finance-and-Accounting_UFMST202601-Deadline-24-Mar-26-1.pdf
https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/01_Call-of-Candidatures_Director-of-Administration-UfMFT202511-posting-extended-deadline.pdf
https://ufmsecretariat.org/wp-content/uploads/2025/12/01_Call-of-Candidatures_Director-of-Administration-UfMFT202511-posting-extended-deadline.pdf
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UNIÓN INTERNACIONAL PARA LA CONSERVACIÓN DE LA NATURALEZA 

UICN 

  

 

20-03 Data and Platform Manager P2 KATMANDÚ (NEPAL) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11609&lang=en 

20-03 Regional Project Coordinator: Closing the Caribbean Plastic Tap P2 ST. JOHN’S 

(ANTIGUA Y BARBUDA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11606&lang=en 

22-03 Coordinador (a) nacional de proyecto “Promoviendo paisajes sostenibles en la cuenca 

del río Motagua” P2 CIUDAD DE GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) REANUNCIADA 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11551&lang=sp 

22-03 Programme Officer(Communication and Knowledge Management) P1 DHAKA 

(BANGLADESH) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11628&lang=en 

22-03 Senior Programme Officer (Forest Environment and Climate Change) P2 DHAKA 

(BANGLADESH) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11615&lang=en 

22-03 Programme Officer (Wildlife Biologist) P1 DHAKA (BANGLADESH) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11614&lang=en 

22-03 Senior Programme Officer P2 NUEVA DELHI (INDIA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11619&lang=en 

23-03 Finance Officer (Project Finance) P1 MÁLAGA (ESPAÑA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11626&lang=en 

24-03 Regional IT Network/Systems Officer P1 NAIROBI (KENIA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11630&lang=en 

25-03 Oficial Financiero P1 QUITO (ECUADOR) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11631&lang=sp 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11609&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11606&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11551&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11628&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11615&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11614&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11619&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11626&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11630&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11631&lang=sp
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27-03 Especialista en Monitoreo, Evaluación y Aprendizaje (MEL) con funciones operativas de 

Gestión del Conocimiento P2 SAN JOSÉ (COSTA RICA) REANUNCIADA 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11563&lang=sp 

30-03 Biodiversity Finance Officer P1 BRUSELAS (BÉLGICA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11633&lang=en 

31-03 Lao PDR National Coordinator, GEF IW Fostering Water and Environmental Security in 

the Ma and Neun/Ca Transboundary River Basins and Related Coastal Areas in Viet Nam and 

Lao PDR P2 VIENTIÁN (LAOS) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11612&lang=en 

04-04 Coordinador(a) de Proyecto Nacional Fortalecimiento de la resiliencia de los medios de 

vida ante el cambio climático en las cuencas altas del Altiplano de Guatemala (Proyecto 

Altiplano Resiliente) P2 CIUDAD DE GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11624&lang=sp 

06-04 Especialista en gobernanza para el proyecto “Promoviendo paisajes sostenibles en la 

cuenca del río Motagua” P1 CIUDAD DE GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11601&lang=sp 

06-04 Especialista en Monitoreo, Evaluación y Aprendizaje (MEL): “Promoviendo paisajes 

sostenibles en la cuenca del río Motagua” P1 CIUDAD DE GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) 

PROLONGADA https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11602&lang=sp 

06-04 Oficial Financiero del proyecto “Promoviendo paisajes sostenibles en la cuenca del río 

Motagua” P1 CIUDAD DE GUATEMALA (GUATEMALA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11623&lang=sp 

06-04 CSO Programme Officer (Grants & Impact), CSO Programme P1 MÁLAGA (ESPAÑA) 

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11636&lang=en 

  

https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11563&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11633&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11612&lang=en
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11624&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11601&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11602&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11623&lang=sp
https://hrms.iucn.org/iresy/index.cfm?event=vac.show&vacId=11636&lang=en
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NACIONES UNIDAS 

NNUU 

 

 

 

21-03 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 PARÍS (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270946?language=en 

21-03 SENIOR INTERPRETER, ARABIC P5 NAIROBI (KENIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269216?language=en 

21-03 PRINCIPAL LEGAL OFFICER D1 NUEVA YORK (ESTADOS UNIDOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270280?language=en 

22-03 SENIOR ETHICS OFFICER P5 NUEVA YORK (ESTADOS UNIDOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271591?language=en 

22-03 Deputy Director, Environment and Cleaner Energy D1 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914?language=en 

22-03 Director, Capacity Development and Implementation D2 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en 

22-03 HUMANITARIAN AFFAIRS OFFICER_Pooled Fund Manager (Envelope Manager) P4 

MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273793?language=en 

22-03 Humanitarian Affairs Officer _ Pooled Fund Manager (Envelope Manager) P3 MÚLTIPLES 

DESTINOS https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273859?language=en 

22-03 Head of Resident Coordination Office P5 ASMARA (ERITREA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274194?language=en 

22-03 Economist P4 HANÓI (VIETNAM) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274270?language=en 

22-03 HUMANITARIAN AFFAIRS OFFICER (Risk and Compliance) P4 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273792?language=en 

22-03 HUMANITARIAN AFFAIRS OFFICER (Risk Management and Compliance) P3 MÚLTIPLES 

DESTINOS https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273794?language=en 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270946?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269216?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270280?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271591?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273793?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273859?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274194?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274270?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273792?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273794?language=en
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22-03 FINANCE OFFICER P3 MÚLTIPLES DESTINOS 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273791?language=en 

22-03 Head of Resident Coordination Office P4 HABANA (CUBA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274272?language=en 

23-03 COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER P3 ABYEI (SUDÁN) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272731?language=en 

24-03 HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER P3 PUERTO SUDÁN (SUDÁN) ROSTER 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273844?language=en 

25-03 Field Security Liaison Officer for Civil Military Coordination P4 BEIRUT (LÍBANO) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272741?language=en 

25-03 Director, Humanitarian Sector Division D2 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271480?language=en 

25-03 Director, Crisis Response Division D2 NUEVA YORK (ESTADOS UNIDOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271476?language=en 

26-03 HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER (TJO) P4 KIEV (UCRANIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273612?language=en 

26-03 Chief of Operations P5 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271338?language=en 

27-03 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 ABIDJAN (COSTA DE MARFÍL) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271625?language=en 

27-03 Associate Programme Management Officer P2 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269191?language=en 

28-03 Humanitarian Affairs Officer P3 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273077?language=en 

28-03 Evaluation Officer P4 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271337?language=en 

29-03 Executive Secretary D1 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/268707?language=en 

30-03 HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER (TJO) P4 KIEV (UCRANIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273931?language=en 

 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273791?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273844?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271338?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271625?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269191?language=en
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31-03 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P3 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271848?language=en 

31-03 Economics Affairs Officer (Health Economist) P4 ADDIS ABEBA(ETIOPÍA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272107?language=en 

01-04 INFORMATION SYSTEMS OFFICER P4 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272158?language=en 

01-04 HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICER P4 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272356?language=en 

02-04 HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER P3 ODESA (UCRANIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273184?language=en 

02-04 Chief of Branch, E-Commerce and Digital Economy Branch D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269073?language=en 

02-04 SENIOR ECONOMIC AFFAIRS OFFICER P5 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/268277?language=en 

02-04 Chief of Section, Economic Affairs (Trade Facilitation Section) P5 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269225?language=en 

02-04 Associate Human Resources Officer P2 MONTREAL (CANADA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273379?language=en 

03-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272509?language=en 

03-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 NAIROBI (KENIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272105?language=en 

03-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 ABIDJAN (COSTA DE MARFÍL) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/267045?language=en 

04-04 CHIEF OF MINE ACTION PROGRAMME (CMAP) P4 BOGOTÁ (COLOMBIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269235?language=en 

04-04 ECONOMIC AFFAIRS OFFICER P4 SANTIAGO (CHILE) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272531?language=en 

07-04 ASSOCIATE INFORMATION SYSTEMS OFFICER P2 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273144?language=en 

07-04 Managing Director, Technology Bank for the Least Developed Countries D2 GEBZE 

(TURQUÍA) https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273362?language=en 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271848?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272107?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272158?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273184?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/268277?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/269225?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273379?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272509?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272105?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/267045?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273362?language=en
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08-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 CIUDAD DE PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272674?language=en 

11-04 SENIOR PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P5 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272754?language=en 

11-04 SPECIAL ASSISTANT, ADMINISTRATION P4 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272638?language=en 

11-04 Evaluation Officer P3 AMÁN (JORDANIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273588?language=en 

11-04 CHIEF OF SECTION, ECONOMIC AFFAIRS (Dangerous Goods) P5 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271989?language=en 

14-04 Associate Environmental Affairs Officer P2 CIUDAD DE INCHEÓN (COREA DEL SUR) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274167?language=en 

14-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P4 ABIDJAN (COSTA DE MARFÍL) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273877?language=en 

15-04 SENIOR ECONOMIC AFFAIRS OFFICER P5 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272182?language=en 

16-04 CHIEF TRAINING OFFICER P5 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270432?language=en 

16-04 CHIEF OF SECTION, AUDIT P5 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270448?language=en 

22-04 PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT OFFICER P3 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273474?language=en 

22-04 Budget and Oversight Officer P4 KINGSTON (JAMAICA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273891?language=en 

22-04 Economic Affairs Officer P4 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271585?language=en 

22-04 Economic Affairs Officer P3 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271529?language=en 

23-04 Senior Programme Management Officer, Administration P5 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272424?language=en 

23-04 HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER P4 YAUNDÉ (CAMERÚN) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273629?language=en 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272674?language=en
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/272754?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273891?language=en
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https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273629?language=en


INDICE 

57 

 

23-04 ASSOCIATE HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER P2 ADDIS ABEBA(ETIOPÍA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273638?language=en 

24-04 Economic Affairs Officer P3 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/271915?language=en 

24-04 Translation Technologist P3 LA HAYA (PAÍSES BAJOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273372?language=en 

25-04 SENIOR HUMAN RIGHTS OFFICER P5 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273622?language=en 

26-04 FINANCE AND BUDGET OFFICER P3 BRÍNDISI (ITALIA) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/274095?language=en 

26-04 Chief of Section, Programme Management P5 BAGDAD (IRAK) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270649?language=en 

  

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273638?language=en
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NACIONES UNIDAS SENIOR 

UN-SENIOR 
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OFICINA DEL ALTO COMISIONADO DE NACIONES UNIDAS PARA LOS 

REFUGIADOS 

UN-ACNUR 

 

 

21-03 External Relations Officer P3 EL CAIRO (EGIPTO) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Cairo-Egypt/External-Relations-

Officer_JR2664624-

1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d44920000&CF_LR

V_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LRV_Job_re

quisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7a0b5722b0000 

24-03 Head of Field Unit P2 BIRAO (REPÚBLICA CENTROAFRICANA) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Birao-Central-African-

Republic/Head-of-Field-Unit_JR2665227-

1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LR

V_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d44920000 

24-03 Associate IT Service Delivery Management Officer P2 BANGUI (REPÚBLICA 

CENTROAFRICANA) https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Bangui-

Central-African-Republic/Associate-IT-Service-Delivery-Management-Officer_JR2664631-

1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LR

V_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d44920000 

29-03 Associate Resettlement and Complementary Pathways Officer P2 NIAMEY (NÍGER) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Niamey-Niger/Associate-

Resettlement-and-Complementary-Pathways-

Officer_JR2663123?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d

44920000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7a0b5722b000

0&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000 

 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Cairo-Egypt/External-Relations-Officer_JR2664624-1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d44920000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7a0b5722b0000
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https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Birao-Central-African-Republic/Head-of-Field-Unit_JR2665227-1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d44920000
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29-03 Associate Protection Officer P2 EL CAIRO (EGYPT) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Cairo-Egypt/Associate-

Protection-

Officer_JR2663125?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0

d5d20000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d4492000

0&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7a0b5722b0000 

29-03 Associate External Relations Officer P2 TEHERÁN (IRÁN) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Tehran-Iran/Associate-External-

Relations-

Officer_JR2663170?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0

d5d20000&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7b52d4492000

0&CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7a0b5722b0000 

01-04 Associate Operations Officer P2 BASSIKOUNOU (MAURITANIA) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Bassikounou-

Mauritania/Associate-Operations-Officer_JR2664620-

1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LR

V_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c72d26c7b60000 

01-04 Associate Communication Officer P2 BASSIKOUNOU, (MAURITANIA) 

https://unhcr.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/Bassikounou-

Mauritania/Associate-Communication-Officer_JR2664621-

1?CF_LRV_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c7aaf0d5d20000&CF_LR

V_Job_requisitions__grade_Extended=113ac21cb9f4101242c72d26c7b60000 
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CENTRO INTERNACIONAL DE PROCESAMIENTO ELECTRÓNICO DE 

DATOS 

UN-CICE 

 

 

07-04 ICC_26_MUL_01 Cybersecurity Operations Monitoring Team Lead P3 MÚLTIPLES 

DESTINOS https://www.unicc.org/working-with-icc/cybersecurity-operations-monitoring-

team-lead/ 

 

https://www.unicc.org/working-with-icc/cybersecurity-operations-monitoring-team-lead/
https://www.unicc.org/working-with-icc/cybersecurity-operations-monitoring-team-lead/
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 CONVENCIÓN MARCO DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS SOBRE EL CAMBIO 

CLIMÁTICO 

UN-CMNUCC 

 
 

22-03 Programme Officer P3 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/AVY3KQFXUMEBD

OSNR1HZ48JC97T0WG 

29-03 Policy Officer P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/6SW2P9MY7H3Q5

AVLK0I1ZFRJDXTB8E 

30-03 Programme Officer (Team Lead) P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/7CDKU8GE1Z5RQIF

AB0HNL623S4XVTW 

30-03 Programme Officer (Team Lead), Resource Planning & Analytics P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/3BZNJ0FS7YOE91

MRICXLGD86UTWPVK 

05-04 Team Lead P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/GWR6SA9ZM07KB

C2FQUYNE3PIHV4LJD 

05-04 Programme Officer P3 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/P2087KX4RMDTY5

ONQIW9AJLEZHV3GU 

05-04 Programme Officer (Regional Lead) P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/TIG2ODHSUZCR76

KNWB84AEX39QYP5M 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/AVY3KQFXUMEBDOSNR1HZ48JC97T0WG
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/AVY3KQFXUMEBDOSNR1HZ48JC97T0WG
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/6SW2P9MY7H3Q5AVLK0I1ZFRJDXTB8E
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/6SW2P9MY7H3Q5AVLK0I1ZFRJDXTB8E
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/7CDKU8GE1Z5RQIFAB0HNL623S4XVTW
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/7CDKU8GE1Z5RQIFAB0HNL623S4XVTW
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/3BZNJ0FS7YOE91MRICXLGD86UTWPVK
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/3BZNJ0FS7YOE91MRICXLGD86UTWPVK
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/GWR6SA9ZM07KBC2FQUYNE3PIHV4LJD
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/GWR6SA9ZM07KBC2FQUYNE3PIHV4LJD
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/P2087KX4RMDTY5ONQIW9AJLEZHV3GU
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/P2087KX4RMDTY5ONQIW9AJLEZHV3GU
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/TIG2ODHSUZCR76KNWB84AEX39QYP5M
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/TIG2ODHSUZCR76KNWB84AEX39QYP5M
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05-04 Programme Officer (Regional Lead) P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/VSEZWCO9RJY5BM

IF42N8KGHTQ1L067 

05-04 Programme Officer (Regional Lead) P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/4IZCJKSBODFR1W3

XY2NP5TAVH6MQ0E 

 

  

https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/VSEZWCO9RJY5BMIF42N8KGHTQ1L067
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/VSEZWCO9RJY5BMIF42N8KGHTQ1L067
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/4IZCJKSBODFR1W3XY2NP5TAVH6MQ0E
https://unfccc.int/secretariat/employment/UserManagement/FileStorage/4IZCJKSBODFR1W3XY2NP5TAVH6MQ0E
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ORGANIZACIÓN DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA LA ALIMENTACIÓN Y 

LA AGRICULTURA 

UN-FAO 

 
 

20-03 Senior Forestry Officer (Forest and Farm Facility) P5 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600429&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

20-03 Finance Officer P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600437&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

23-03 Programme Officer (Implementing Partnerships) P3 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600445&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

01-04 Senior Agricultural Officer (Agricultural Machinery) P5 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600518&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

01-04 Agricultural Officer (Seed Specialist) P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600519&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 2600530 Fishery Officer P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600530&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 2600531 Business Efficiency and Innovation Officer P4 BUDAPEST (HUNGRÍA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600531&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

 

 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600429&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600429&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600437&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600445&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600445&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600518&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600518&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600519&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600519&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600530&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600530&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600531&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600531&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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02-04 2600534 Nutrition And Food Systems Officer (Policy, Resilience and Agrifood Systems) 

P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600534&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 2600535 Fishery Officer (Statistical Analysis) P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600535&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 Senior Administrative Officer P5 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600537&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 Payroll Benefits Officer (Head of Payroll Services) P4 BUDAPEST (HUNGRÍA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600538&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 Senior Information Technology Officer (Artificial Intelligence) P5 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600542&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

03-04 Political Affairs Officer P3 WASHINGTON (EE UU) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2502592&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

03-04 Internal Auditor P2 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600559&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

09-04 Agricultural Officer (Climate-Resilient Agriculture) P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600524&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

10-04 FAO Representative in Armenia P5 EREVÁN (ARMENIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600554&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

10-04 Deputy Director, CSI Digital FAO and Agro-Informatics Division D1 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600555&tz=GMT%2B01%3

A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 
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https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600538&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2502592&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2502592&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600559&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600559&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600524&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600524&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600554&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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https://jobs.fao.org/careersection/fao_external/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600555&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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FONDO INTERNACIONAL DE DESARROLLO AGRÍCOLA 

UN-FIDA 

 
 

23-03 Partnership Officer (Multilateral Development Banks) P3 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://job.ifad.org/psc/IFHRPRDE/CAREERS/JOBS/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL

?Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U 

23-03 34259 Evaluation Officer (AI & Data Analytics) P3 ROMA (ITALIA) PRORROGADA 

https://job.ifad.org/psc/IFHRPRDE/CAREERS/JOBS/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL

?Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U 

25-03 34672 Technical Specialist (Economist) P3 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://job.ifad.org/psc/IFHRPRDE/CAREERS/JOBS/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL

?Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U 

06-04 34710 Lead Operational and Programme Delivery Risk Officer P5 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://job.ifad.org/psc/IFHRPRDE/CAREERS/JOBS/c/HRS_HRAM_FL.HRS_CG_SEARCH_FL.GBL

?Page=HRS_APP_SCHJOB_FL&Action=U 
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FONDO DE POBLACIONES DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS 

UN-FNUAP 

 
 

25-03 Programme Specialist, Gender-Based Violence P3 NOM PEN (CAMBOYA) REANUNCIADA 

https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/re-advertisement-programme-specialist-gender-based-violence-

gbv-phnom-penh-cambodia-p-3 

27-03 Technical Adviser, Information Technology for Population Census P4 MAPUTO 

(MOZAMBIQUE) https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/technical-adviser-information-technology-

population-census 

31-03 SWEDD Director WCARO D1 DAKAR (SENEGAL) https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/swedd-

director-wcaro-dakar-senegal-d1 

21-04 Representative D1 MONROVIA (LIBERIA) https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/representative-

monrovia-liberia-d1-0 

  

https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/re-advertisement-programme-specialist-gender-based-violence-gbv-phnom-penh-cambodia-p-3
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https://www.unfpa.org/jobs/swedd-director-wcaro-dakar-senegal-d1
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FONDO DE DESARROLLO DE CAPITAL 

UN-FNUDC 
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ORGANIZACION DE AVIACIÓN CIVIL INTERNACIONAL 

UN-OACI 

 

 

22-03 Deputy Director, Environment and Cleaner Energy D1 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914 

22-03 Director, Capacity Development and Implementation (CDI) D2 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en 

26-03 Legal Officer P4 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32196 

05-04 Associate Human Resources Officer P2 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273379?language=en 

13-04 Interpreter-Translator, French_Russian, LPC P3 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32494 

  

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270914
https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/270912?language=en
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ORGANISMO INTERNACIONAL DE ENERGÍA ATÓMICA 

UN-OIEA 

 
 

22-03 Head, Seibersdorf Laboratories Services Section P5 VIENA (AUSTRIA) ROSTER 

REAUNCIADA 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0612%20(006471)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

23-03 Accounting Analyst P1 VIENA (AUSTRIA) 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2026/0056%20(174231)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

23-03 Associate Digital Printing Officer P2 VIENA (AUSTRIA) 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2026/0098%20(012311)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

23-03 Associate Finance Officer (Accounts Payable) P1 VIENA (AUSTRIA) 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2026/0064%20(000844)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

26-03 Associate Finance Officer (Accounts Payable) P2 VIENA (AUSTRIA) ROSTER 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0667%20(18614)&tz=GMT%2B

01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

30-03 Microsoft 365 Platform Specialist P3 VIENA (AUSTRIA) ROSTER 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2026/0107%20(014126)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

30-03 Associate Microsoft 365 Platform Analyst P2 VIENA (AUSTRIA) ROSTER 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2026/0083%20(196633)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Unit Head (Nuclear Security) P4 VIENA (AUSTRIA) REANUNCIADA 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0665%20(018644)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0612%20(006471)&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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01-04 Information Technology Security Officer P3 VIENA (AUSTRIA) ROSTER REANUNCIADA 

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0236%20(080399)&tz=GMT%2

B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

  

https://iaea.taleo.net/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2025/0236%20(080399)&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL PARA LAS MIGRACIONES 

UN-OIM 

 

 

23-03 Senior Migration Health Project Coordinator (Global Outbreak Response Mechanism) P4 

WASHINGTON (EE.UU.) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19164/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22 

24-03 TLP Systems Solutions & Innovation Officer P2 WASHINGTON (EE.UU.) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19070/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22  

24-03 Project Coordinator, Travel Loan Program P3 WASHINGTON (EE.UU.) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19071/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22 

25-03 Senior Migration Health Informatics Associate (AI) G7 VALENCIA (ESPAÑA) https://fa-

evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19312/?locationId=300000000471634 

25-03 Legal Officer P3 WASHINGTON (EE.UU.) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-

2%3BP-5%22 
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https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19070/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19071/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19071/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19071/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19071/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar5&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19312/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19312/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19312/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19312/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18667/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
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25-03 Programme Officer (Labour Mobility and Social Inclusion (LMI)) P3 TÚNEZ (TÚNEZ) 

https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-

2%3BP-5%22 

25-03 Project Officer (Immigration and Border Governance (IBG)) P2 DAMASCO (SIRIA) 

https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-

2%3BP-5%22 

25-03 Monitoring and Evaluation Officer P2 COX'S BAZAR (BANGLADESH) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-

2%3BP-5%22 

25-03 Supply Chain Officer P3 YAMENA (CHAD) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-

5%3BUG%22 

26-03 Regional Tuberculosis Coordinator - Asia and MENA P4 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) 

https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-

5%3BUG%22 

26-03 Site Management and Coordination Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-

5%3BUG%22 

https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18750/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19088/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19159/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BD-1%3BD-2%3BP-5%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19262/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19360/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18812/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BUG%22
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29-03 Oracle Finance Functional Specialist P3 VALENCIA (ESPAÑA) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19438/?locationId=300000000471634 

29-03 Project Officer (Immigration and Border Governance) P2 MASERU (LESOTO) https://fa-

evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-

1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22 

29-03 Project Coordinator, Travel Loan Program P3 WASHINGTON (EE.UU.) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-

1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22 

29-03 Regional Director D2 PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-

1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22 

30-03 Stream Lead (Technical Integration and Data Management) P4 VALENCIA (ESPAÑA) 

https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/18811/?locationId=300000000471634 

30-03 Regional Public Information Officer P4 NAIROBI (KENIA) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-

2%22 

30-03 Global Media and Communications Officer P4 BRUSELAS (BÉLGICA) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-

2%22 

https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19438/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19438/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19438/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19021/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19825/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19660/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-3%3BP-4%3BUG%3BD-1%3BP-5%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18811/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18811/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18811/?locationId=300000000471634
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/18873/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19259/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
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30-03 Information Management Officer P2 PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) https://fa-evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-

2%22 

30-03 Communications Officer (Private Sector Engagement) P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://fa-

evlj-

saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/pre

view/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5

%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-

2%22 

 

  

https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19392/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
https://fa-evlj-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/jobs/preview/19642/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar6&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%22AttributeChar5%7CProfessional%3BDirector%7C%7CAttributeChar6%7CP-2%3BP-4%3BP-3%3BUG%3BD-2%22
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ORGANIZACIÓN INTERNACIONAL DEL TRABAJO 

UN-OIT 

 

 

26-03 Social Protection Programme Manager P4 HANÓI (VIETNAM) 

https://jobs.ilo.org/job/Social-Protection-Programme-Manager-P4/13546-en_GB 

  

https://jobs.ilo.org/job/Social-Protection-Programme-Manager-P4/13546-en_GB
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ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DEL COMERCIO 

UN-OMC 

 
 

 

  



INDICE 

78 

 

ORGANIZACIÓN MARÍTIMA INTERNACIONAL 

UN-OMI 
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ORGANIZACIÓN METEOROLÓGICA MUNDIAL 

UN-OMM 
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ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE LA PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL 

UN-OMPI 

 

 

 

 

25-03 Director, Finance Division D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

26-03 Program Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26059-

TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

26-03 Assistant Archives Officer P1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26050-

FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

26-03 Innovation Ecosystems Analyst P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26070-

TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

30-03 Senior Data Scientist P4 GINEBRA (SUIZA) PRORROGADA 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26069-

TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Staff Counsellor P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26090-

TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

01-04 Senior Legal Officer P4 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26055-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

04-04 Legal Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26076-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26039-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26059-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26059-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26050-FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26050-FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26070-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26070-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26069-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26069-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26090-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26090-TA&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26055-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26055-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26076-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26076-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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09-04 Director, Creative Economy Data Program D1 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-

FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

16-04 Data Analyst P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26085-

FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid 

  

https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26083-FT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26085-FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://wipo.taleo.net/careersection/wp_2/jobdetail.ftl?job=26085-FT_LT&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DE LA SALUD 

UN-OMS 

 
 

20-03 Project Manager P3 LUANDA (ANGOLA) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600763&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

26-03 Operations Specialist P4 BEIRUT (LÍBANO) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600750&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Technical Officer (Multisectoral Engagement) P3 SUVA (FIYI) ROSTER 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600787&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Technical Officer (Tobacco Legislation) P3 SUVA (FIYI) ROSTER 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600788&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Monitoring and Evaluation Officer P3 SUVA (FIYI) ROSTER 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600789&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

31-03 Technical Officer (NCD Surveillance) P3 SUVA (FIYI) ROSTER 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600790&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

01-04 Staff Counsellor P3 EL CAIRO (EGIPTO) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600754&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

02-04 Scientist P2 LYON (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600775&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600763&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600763&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600750&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600750&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600787&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600787&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600788&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600788&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600789&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600789&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600790&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600790&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600754&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600754&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600775&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600775&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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02-04 Scientist P2 LYON (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600626&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

07-04 Communication Officer P3 TRÍPOLI (LIBIA) 

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2503493&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&t

zname=Europe%2FMadrid 

  

https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600626&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2600626&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2503493&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
https://careers.who.int/careersection/ex/jobdetail.ftl?job=2503493&tz=GMT%2B01%3A00&tzname=Europe%2FMadrid
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ORGANIZACIÓN MUNDIAL DEL TURISMO 

UN-OMT 

 

 

24-03 Senior Driver S/C MADRID (ESPAÑA) https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-

1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/CFE.SD_.OFSG_.pdf 

26-03 Operations Specialist S/C MADRID (ESPAÑA) https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-

1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/5.CFE_.WebMaintananceSupport.ICTC_..pdf 

  

https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/CFE.SD_.OFSG_.pdf
https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/CFE.SD_.OFSG_.pdf
https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/5.CFE_.WebMaintananceSupport.ICTC_..pdf
https://pre-webunwto.s3.eu-west-1.amazonaws.com/s3fs-public/webimages/5.CFE_.WebMaintananceSupport.ICTC_..pdf
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ORGANIZACIÓN DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA EL DESARROLLO 

INDUSTRIAL 

UN-ONUDI 

 

 

06-04 Representative, Sub-Regional Office in Cameroon P5 YAUNDÉ (CAMERÚN) 

https://careers.unido.org/job/Yaounde-UNIDO-Representative%2C-Sub-Regional-Office-in-

Cameroon/1345180555/ 

 

  

https://careers.unido.org/job/Yaounde-UNIDO-Representative%2C-Sub-Regional-Office-in-Cameroon/1345180555/
https://careers.unido.org/job/Yaounde-UNIDO-Representative%2C-Sub-Regional-Office-in-Cameroon/1345180555/
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PROGRAMAS CONJUNTO DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS SOBRE EL 

VIH/SIDA 

UN-ONUSIDA 

 
 

 

 

  



INDICE 

87 

 

PROGRAMA MUNDIAL DE ALIMENTOS 

UN-PMA 

 
 

22-03 Internal Auditor P4 ROMA (ITALIA) 

https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-

Auditor-P4_JR120800-

2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe

40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&

Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000 

 

 

 

  

https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-Auditor-P4_JR120800-2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000
https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-Auditor-P4_JR120800-2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000
https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-Auditor-P4_JR120800-2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000
https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-Auditor-P4_JR120800-2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000
https://wd3.myworkdaysite.com/es/recruiting/wfp/job_openings/job/Roma-Italia/Internal-Auditor-P4_JR120800-2?Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ebb22bcd0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731ea7f18000000&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f5e3488f0001&Management_Level=59387fe40123101e8731f71642d90000
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PROGRAMA DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA EL DESARROLLO 

UN-PNUD 

 

 

27-03 Partnerships Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32428 

03-04 Director, German Rep Office D1 BERLÍN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32579 

03-04 Director of Communications D1 NUEVA YORK (EE UU) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32580 

03-04 Team Leader – Strategic Philanthropy and Innovative Giving P5 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32583 

06-04 Communications Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32422 

06-04 Science and Communications Officer P3 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32427 

16-04 Secretary, Intergovernmental Panel on Climate Change (IPCC) D2 GINEBRA (SUIZA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisition

s/job/32682 

  

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32428
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32428
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32579
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32579
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32580
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32580
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32583
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32583
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32422
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32422
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32427
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32427
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32682
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1/requisitions/job/32682
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CORTE INTERNACIONAL DE JUSTICIA 

UN-TIJ 

 

 

24-03 Translation Technologist P3 LA HAYA (PAÍSES BAJOS) 

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273372?language=en 

 

  

https://careers.un.org/jobSearchDescription/273372?language=en
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UNIÓN INTERNACIONAL DE TELECOMUNICACIONES 

UN-UIT 

 
 

30-03 Junior Internal Auditor P2 GINEBRA (SUIZA) https://jobs.itu.int/job/Geneva-Junior-

Internal-Auditor/1338506255/ 

30-03 Senior Advisor P5 EL CAIRO (EGIPTO) https://jobs.itu.int/job/Cairo-Senior-

Advisor/1338508555/ 

06-04 Programme Officer P3 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) https://jobs.itu.int/job/Bangkok-

Programme-Officer/1340552055/ 

27-04 Head of the ITU Area Office and Innovation Centre for South Asia P5 NEW DELHI (INDIA) 

https://jobs.itu.int/job/New-Delhi-Head-of-the-ITU-Area-Office-and-Innovation-Centre-for-

South-Asia/1343517755/ 

 

  

https://jobs.itu.int/job/Geneva-Junior-Internal-Auditor/1338506255/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/Geneva-Junior-Internal-Auditor/1338506255/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/Cairo-Senior-Advisor/1338508555/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/Cairo-Senior-Advisor/1338508555/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/Bangkok-Programme-Officer/1340552055/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/Bangkok-Programme-Officer/1340552055/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/New-Delhi-Head-of-the-ITU-Area-Office-and-Innovation-Centre-for-South-Asia/1343517755/
https://jobs.itu.int/job/New-Delhi-Head-of-the-ITU-Area-Office-and-Innovation-Centre-for-South-Asia/1343517755/
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UNIVERSIDAD MARÍTIMA MUNDIAL 

UN-UMM 
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ORGANIZACIÓN DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA LA EDUCACIÓN LA 

CIENCIA Y LA CULTURA 

UN-UNESCO 

 
 

26-03 Associate Project Officer (Education) P2 PARÍS (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-

%28Education%29/1355247057/ 

26-03 Project Officer (Education) P4 PARÍS (FRANCIA) https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-

Project-Officer-%28Education%29/1355244657/ 

30-03 Associate Project Officer (Social and Human Sciences) P2 PARÍS (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Social-and-Human-

Sciences%29/1355503057/ 

02-04 Programme Specialist (IODE/OBIS) P3 OSTENDE (BÉLGICA) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Programme-Specialist-%28IODEOBIS%29/1354173857/ 

03-04 Associate Project Officer (Data Production) P2 MONTREAL (CANADÁ) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Montreal-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Data-Production%29-

QC/1355304457/ 

06-04 Associate Project Officer P2 VENECIA (ITALIA) https://careers.unesco.org/job/Venice-

Associate-Project-Officer/1354052157/ 

06-04 Programme Specialist P4 PARÍS (FRANCIA) https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-

Programme-Specialist/1354700157/ 

07-04 PROGRAMME SPECIALIST (Education) P4 PARÍS (FRANCIA) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-PROGRAMME%C2%A0SPECIALIST-

%28Education%29/1354667257/ 

09-04 Associate Executive Officer P2 TRIESTE (ITALIA) https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-

Associate-Executive-Officer/1354864257/ 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Education%29/1355247057/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Education%29/1355247057/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Project-Officer-%28Education%29/1355244657/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Project-Officer-%28Education%29/1355244657/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Social-and-Human-Sciences%29/1355503057/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Social-and-Human-Sciences%29/1355503057/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Programme-Specialist-%28IODEOBIS%29/1354173857/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Montreal-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Data-Production%29-QC/1355304457/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Montreal-Associate-Project-Officer-%28Data-Production%29-QC/1355304457/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Venice-Associate-Project-Officer/1354052157/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Venice-Associate-Project-Officer/1354052157/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Programme-Specialist/1354700157/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-Programme-Specialist/1354700157/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-PROGRAMME%C2%A0SPECIALIST-%28Education%29/1354667257/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Paris-PROGRAMME%C2%A0SPECIALIST-%28Education%29/1354667257/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-Associate-Executive-Officer/1354864257/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-Associate-Executive-Officer/1354864257/
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09-04 Associate Research Officer P2 TRIESTE (ITALIA) https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-

Associate-Research-Officer/1354862657/ 

13-04 Programme Specialist / Head of Education Team P4 BAGDAD (IRAK) 

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Baghdad-Programme-Specialist-Head-of-Education-

Team/1355364457/ 

  

https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-Associate-Research-Officer/1354862657/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Trieste-Associate-Research-Officer/1354862657/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Baghdad-Programme-Specialist-Head-of-Education-Team/1355364457/
https://careers.unesco.org/job/Baghdad-Programme-Specialist-Head-of-Education-Team/1355364457/
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FONDO DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA LA INFANCIA 

UN-UNICEF 

 
 

20-03 Health Specialist (Health Economics and Financing) P-4 NAIROBI (KENIA) REANUNCIADA 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/584298/readvertisement-health-specialist-health-

economics-and-financing-p4-fixed-term-position-nairobi-kenya-00133446 

20-03 Senior Adviser (Education Financing for Scale) P-5 CIUDAD DE PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) 

REANUNCIADA https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-

education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-

00133293 

21-03 Temporary Appointment of Logistics Specialist P-3 COPENHAGUE (DINAMARCA) 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591630/temporary-appointment-of-logistics-specialist-

p3-364-days-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00136295 

22-03 Social Policy Specialist (Disability Inclusion) P4 KIEV (UCRANIA) REANUNCIADA 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/585369/social-policy-specialist-disability-inclusion-

temporary-appointment-364-days-p4-kyiv-ukraine-134613-readvertised 

22-03 Spécialiste Nutrition P3 COTONÚ (BENÍN) PRORROGADA https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-

us/job/590655/sp%C3%A9cialiste-nutrition-en-charge-dappui-au-suivi-evaluation-et-

gouvernance-programme-de-1000-jours-grade-p3-136134-temporary-appointment-cotonou-

benin-wcar 

23-03 Health Specialist (Emergencies) P-4 GAZA (PALESTINA) REANUNCIADA 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591694/health-specialist-emergencies-p4-gaza-state-of-

palestine-temporary-appointment-req-591694 

24-03 Digital Impact Manager P-4 VALENCIA (ESPAÑA) https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-

us/job/591759/digital-impact-manager-p4-temporary-position-digital-impact-division-

strategic-enablers-00136537-valencia-spain-364-days 

 

 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/584298/readvertisement-health-specialist-health-economics-and-financing-p4-fixed-term-position-nairobi-kenya-00133446
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/584298/readvertisement-health-specialist-health-economics-and-financing-p4-fixed-term-position-nairobi-kenya-00133446
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591630/temporary-appointment-of-logistics-specialist-p3-364-days-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00136295
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591630/temporary-appointment-of-logistics-specialist-p3-364-days-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00136295
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/585369/social-policy-specialist-disability-inclusion-temporary-appointment-364-days-p4-kyiv-ukraine-134613-readvertised
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/585369/social-policy-specialist-disability-inclusion-temporary-appointment-364-days-p4-kyiv-ukraine-134613-readvertised
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/590655/sp%C3%A9cialiste-nutrition-en-charge-dappui-au-suivi-evaluation-et-gouvernance-programme-de-1000-jours-grade-p3-136134-temporary-appointment-cotonou-benin-wcar
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/590655/sp%C3%A9cialiste-nutrition-en-charge-dappui-au-suivi-evaluation-et-gouvernance-programme-de-1000-jours-grade-p3-136134-temporary-appointment-cotonou-benin-wcar
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/590655/sp%C3%A9cialiste-nutrition-en-charge-dappui-au-suivi-evaluation-et-gouvernance-programme-de-1000-jours-grade-p3-136134-temporary-appointment-cotonou-benin-wcar
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/590655/sp%C3%A9cialiste-nutrition-en-charge-dappui-au-suivi-evaluation-et-gouvernance-programme-de-1000-jours-grade-p3-136134-temporary-appointment-cotonou-benin-wcar
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591694/health-specialist-emergencies-p4-gaza-state-of-palestine-temporary-appointment-req-591694
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591694/health-specialist-emergencies-p4-gaza-state-of-palestine-temporary-appointment-req-591694
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591759/digital-impact-manager-p4-temporary-position-digital-impact-division-strategic-enablers-00136537-valencia-spain-364-days
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591759/digital-impact-manager-p4-temporary-position-digital-impact-division-strategic-enablers-00136537-valencia-spain-364-days
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591759/digital-impact-manager-p4-temporary-position-digital-impact-division-strategic-enablers-00136537-valencia-spain-364-days
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27-03 Senior Adviser (Education Financing for Scale) P-5 CIUDAD DE PANAMÁ (PANAMÁ) 

REANUNCIADA https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-

education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-

00133293 

27-03 Chief, Nutrition and Child Development Centre P-5 COPENHAGUE (DINAMARCA) 

REANUNCIADA https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583569/readvertisement-chief-

nutrition-and-child-development-centre-p5-fixed-term-position-supply-division-copenhagen-

denmark-00133170 

29-03 Programme Specialist (MHPSS) P4 KIEV (UCRANIA) https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-

us/job/591647/programme-specialist-mhpss-p4-temporary-appointment-364-days-kyiv-

ukraine-129892 

30-03 Business Analyst P-3 FLORENCIA (ITALIA) https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-

us/job/591735/business-analyst-p3-temporary-position-florence-italy-364-days-office-of-

strategy-evidence-ose-innocenti-00136560 

21-04 Comptroller and Director, Division of Finance and Management D2 NUEVA YORK (EEUU) 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-of-finance-

and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa 

https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583977/readvertisement-senior-adviser-education-financing-for-scale-p5-fixed-term-position-hq-outposted-panama-city-panama-00133293
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583569/readvertisement-chief-nutrition-and-child-development-centre-p5-fixed-term-position-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00133170
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583569/readvertisement-chief-nutrition-and-child-development-centre-p5-fixed-term-position-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00133170
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/583569/readvertisement-chief-nutrition-and-child-development-centre-p5-fixed-term-position-supply-division-copenhagen-denmark-00133170
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591647/programme-specialist-mhpss-p4-temporary-appointment-364-days-kyiv-ukraine-129892
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591647/programme-specialist-mhpss-p4-temporary-appointment-364-days-kyiv-ukraine-129892
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591647/programme-specialist-mhpss-p4-temporary-appointment-364-days-kyiv-ukraine-129892
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591735/business-analyst-p3-temporary-position-florence-italy-364-days-office-of-strategy-evidence-ose-innocenti-00136560
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591735/business-analyst-p3-temporary-position-florence-italy-364-days-office-of-strategy-evidence-ose-innocenti-00136560
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591735/business-analyst-p3-temporary-position-florence-italy-364-days-office-of-strategy-evidence-ose-innocenti-00136560
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-of-finance-and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa
https://jobs.unicef.org/cw/en-us/job/591593/comptroller-and-director-division-of-finance-and-management-d2-ft-nyhq-usa
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INSTITUTO DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS PARA LA FORMACIÓN 

PROFESIONAL Y LA INVESTIGACIÓN 

UN-UNITAR 
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OFICINA DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS DE SERVICIOS PARA PROYECTOS 

UN-UNOPS  

 
 

 

 

22-03 Capacity Building Specialist IICA 2 HOME BASED 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-on-

harmonisation-of-legislation-with-the-EU-Acquis-retainer-position/2321 

22-03 Capacity Building Specialist IICA 2 HOME BASED 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-for-

alignment-and-approximation-in-the-area-of-Free-Movement-of-Goods-and-Transport-

retainer-position/2320 

22-03 Senior Project Manager (Implementation) IICA 3 ORANJESTAD (ARUBA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-

Implementation/2424 

22-03 Partnerships and Communications Senior Advisor IICA 4 PANAMA (PANAMA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Partnerships-and-Communications-

Senior-Advisor/2531 

24-03 Finance Specialist IICA 2 NEW YORK (EEUU) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Finance-Specialist/2462 

24-03 Country Manager P4 BUENOS AIRES (ARGENTINA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Country-Manager/2456 

24-03 Management and Oversight Senior Advisor P5 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Management-and-Oversight-Senior-

Advisor/2082 

25-03 Technical Program Officer - Data and AI products for Humanitarian and Development 

Use P2 HELSINKI (FINLANDIA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Technical-Program-Officer-Data-

and-AI-products-for-Humanitarian-and-Development-Use/2266 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-on-harmonisation-of-legislation-with-the-EU-Acquis-retainer-position/2321
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-on-harmonisation-of-legislation-with-the-EU-Acquis-retainer-position/2321
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-for-alignment-and-approximation-in-the-area-of-Free-Movement-of-Goods-and-Transport-retainer-position/2320
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-for-alignment-and-approximation-in-the-area-of-Free-Movement-of-Goods-and-Transport-retainer-position/2320
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Capacity-Building-Specialist-for-alignment-and-approximation-in-the-area-of-Free-Movement-of-Goods-and-Transport-retainer-position/2320
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-Implementation/2424
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-Implementation/2424
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Partnerships-and-Communications-Senior-Advisor/2531
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Partnerships-and-Communications-Senior-Advisor/2531
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Finance-Specialist/2462
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Country-Manager/2456
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Management-and-Oversight-Senior-Advisor/2082
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Management-and-Oversight-Senior-Advisor/2082
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Technical-Program-Officer-Data-and-AI-products-for-Humanitarian-and-Development-Use/2266
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Technical-Program-Officer-Data-and-AI-products-for-Humanitarian-and-Development-Use/2266
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27-03 Finance Specialist IICA 2 NEW YORK (EEUU) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Finance-Specialist/2535 

28-03 Ethics Advisor IICA-3 HOME BASED 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Ethics-Advisor-Case-Management-

Retainer/2062 

30-03 Senior Project Manager (Infrastructure) IICA 3 HERAT (AFGANISTAN) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-

Infrastructure/2549 

31-03 Communications Specialist IICA 2 NEW YORK (EEUU) PROLONGADA 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Communications-Specialist/2245 

03-04 Atlassian Analyst IICA 1 COPENHAGUE (DINAMARCA) 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Atlassian-Analyst/2279 

18-04 Director, Cities Alliance D2 BRUSELAS (BELGICA) PROLONGADA 

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Director-Cities-Alliance/1886 

  

https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Finance-Specialist/2535
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Ethics-Advisor-Case-Management-Retainer/2062
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Ethics-Advisor-Case-Management-Retainer/2062
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-Infrastructure/2549
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Senior-Project-Manager-Infrastructure/2549
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Communications-Specialist/2245
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Atlassian-Analyst/2279
https://careers.unops.org/careersmarketplace/JobDetail/Director-Cities-Alliance/1886
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ESCUELA SUPERIOR DEL PERSONAL DEL SISTEMA DE LAS NACIONES 

UNIDAS 

UN-UNSSC 
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UNIVERSIDAD DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS 

UN-UNU 

 
 

20-03 Director D1 TOKIO (JAPÓN) PRORROGADA https://careers.unu.edu/o/director-unu-ias-

d1 

31-03 Head, Digital and Frontier Technologies SSA NUEVA YORK (EE.UU.) 

https://careers.unu.edu/o/head-digital-and-frontier-technologies 

31-03 Project Associate SSA BONN (ALEMANIA) https://careers.unu.edu/o/project-associate-

psa-3 

31-03 Senior Associate Multi-Actor Partnerships for Climate and Disaster Risk Finance and 

Insurance SSA BONN (ALEMANIA) https://careers.unu.edu/o/senior-associate-multi-actor-

partnerships-for-climate-and-disaster-risk-finance-and-insurance-psa-4 

30-04 Adjunct Professor/Researcher on the Resource Nexus P3 DRESDE (ALEMANIA) ROSTER 

https://careers.unu.edu/o/adjunct-professorresearcher-on-the-resource-nexus-roster 

  

https://careers.unu.edu/o/director-unu-ias-d1
https://careers.unu.edu/o/director-unu-ias-d1
https://careers.unu.edu/o/head-digital-and-frontier-technologies
https://careers.unu.edu/o/project-associate-psa-3
https://careers.unu.edu/o/project-associate-psa-3
https://careers.unu.edu/o/senior-associate-multi-actor-partnerships-for-climate-and-disaster-risk-finance-and-insurance-psa-4
https://careers.unu.edu/o/senior-associate-multi-actor-partnerships-for-climate-and-disaster-risk-finance-and-insurance-psa-4
https://careers.unu.edu/o/adjunct-professorresearcher-on-the-resource-nexus-roster
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VOLUNTARIOS DE LAS NACIONES UNIDAS 

UN-UNV 
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UNIÓN POSTAL UNIVERSAL 

UN-UPU 
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ONU MUJERES 
 

UN-WOMEN 

 
21-03 HR Specialist, Workforce Strategy, Planning and Org Design P4 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

263/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

21-03 Chief, Talent Management, Leadership Development P5 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

209/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

23-03 Management Specialist P3 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

405/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

25-03 Programme Manager, Policy and Research P4 KABUL (AFGANISTÁN) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/30

308/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

25-03 Finance Analyst P2 ESTAMBUL (TURQUÍA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

470/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

26-03 Deputy Regional Security and Safety Specialist P3 BANGKOK (TAILANDIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

539/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

28-03 Chief, Leadership and Decision-Making Section D1 NAIROBI (KENIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32263/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32263/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32263/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32209/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32209/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32209/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32405/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32405/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32405/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/30308/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/30308/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/30308/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32470/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32470/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32470/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32539/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32539/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32539/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32429/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
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03-04 Budget Specialist – Operations P3 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

537/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

03-04 Deputy Director, Integrated Resources Management Section, Division of Finance and 

Administration (DFA) D1 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

03-04 Resource Planning Specialist P3 BONN (ALEMANIA) 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32

541/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%2

57CInternational+opportunities%2522 

 

https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32537/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32537/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32537/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32540/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32541/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32541/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522
https://estm.fa.em2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_1001/job/32541/?lastSelectedFacet=AttributeChar24&selectedFlexFieldsFacets=%2522AttributeChar24%257CInternational+opportunities%2522

